Position

Therapy Manager (Driving)

Physical Therapist Il (D)

Physical Therapist Il (D)

Physical Therapist Il (D)

Physical Therapist I (D)

Recreation Therapist (Driving)
(Driving)

Physical Therapist Il

Physical Therapy Assistant

Physical Therapist Il (D)

Rehab Aide (Driving)

Secretary |l

Per Diem Physical Therapist

Per Diem Pt Assistant

Rehab Aide (Driving)

Per Diem Rehab Aide (D) Nutrition Host,

Nutrition Host

Per Diem Physical Therapist

Per Diem Physical Therapist

Physical Therapist IlI

Recreation Therapist

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Total Wages

$122,833

$97,927

$92,182

$86,687

$75,015

$54,500

$44,259

$41,904

$29,374

$29,352

$28,624

$20,037

$19,428

$15,808

$14,581

$8,699

$5,542

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$13,656

$28,054

$6,200

$18,852

$23,322

$6,149

$20,146

$13,605

$17,678

$7,922

$6,172

$0

$0

$13,422

$2,550

$0

$0



Per Diem Physical Therapist

Per Diem Pt Assistant

Per Diem Pt Assistant

Per Diem Physical Therapist

Per Diem Rehab Aide (D)

Per Diem Rehab Aide (D)

Per Diem Physical Therapist

Per Diem Physical Therapist

Per Diem Pt Assistant-
Lic App

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

Pt-KDrh

$5,299

$4,331

$3,574

$3,469

$2,306

$1,529

$949

$52

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



