Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Therapy Manager (Driving)	Physical Therapist III	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$122,833	\$13,656
Physical Therapist III (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$97,927	\$28,054
Physical Therapist III (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$92,182	\$6,200
Physical Therapist III (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$86,687	\$18,852
Physical Therapist III (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$75,015	\$23,322
Recreation Therapist (Driving)	Recreation Therapist (Driving)	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$54,500	\$6,149
Physical Therapist II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$44,259	\$20,146
Physical Therapy Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$41,904	\$13,605
Physical Therapist II (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$29,374	\$17,678
Rehab Aide (Driving)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$29,352	\$7,922
Secretary II		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$28,624	\$6,172
Per Diem Physical Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$20,037	\$0
Per Diem Pt Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$19,428	\$0
Rehab Aide (Driving)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$15,808	\$13,422
Per Diem Rehab Aide (D)	Nutrition Host, Nutrition Host	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$14,581	\$2,550
Per Diem Physical Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$8,699	\$0
Per Diem Physical Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$5,542	\$0

Per Diem Physical Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$5,299	\$0
Per Diem Pt Assistant		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$4,331	\$0
Per Diem Pt Assistant	Per Diem Pt Assistant- Lic App	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$3,574	\$0
Per Diem Physical Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$3,469	\$0
Per Diem Rehab Aide (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$2,306	\$0
Per Diem Rehab Aide (D)		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$1,529	\$0
Per Diem Physical Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$949	\$0
Per Diem Physical Therapist		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Pt-KDrh	\$52	\$0